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Kassa
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Raiffeisenbank 9443.26
Genossenschaftsanteil 15486
Debitoren (Guthaben VST)
Warenlager

Kapital

Erfol ng 2020

Generalversammlung
Jassturnier

Homepage, Internetgeblhren
div. Veranstaltungen
Versicherung

Porti

Biiromaterial

Bankspesen

Postgebiihren

Beitrage, Spenden

ibrige Unkosten

Auslagen Vorstand
Mitgliederbeitrage

Goénner- und Sponsorenbeitrage
Jassturnier

Weihnachtsmarkt
Kapitalertrag

Verlust

Einnahmen
Ausgaben

Verlust

Aktiven

Fr.
296.65
7'100.33
13'875.19
1'200.00
21.00
1.00

Passiven

Fr.

22'494.17

22'494.17

Aufwand

Fr.
328.90
230.50

10.70
441.50
210.00

85.00

78.55

37.50

1.50
250.00
25.50
1'585.70

22'494.17

Ertrag

Fr.

320.00
60.00
288.00
2'050.00
3145
535.90

3'285.35

3'285.35

2'749.45
3'285.35

-535.90

16.01.2021



